
  2025 Board Meeting Schedule

Alamance County Board of Elections 

1128 S. Main St.

Graham, NC 27253

July 22, 2025 Tuesday 12:30 Organizational/Business Meeting  (G.S. 163-31(a)

July 27 - July 29 Sun - Tues NCSBE Director's Conference

August 19, 2025 Tuesday 2:00 Business Meeting

September 9, 2025 Tuesday 2:00 Business Meeting

September 30, 2025 Tuesday 2:00 Absentee Meeting 

October 7, 2025 Tuesday 2:00 Absentee Meeting

October 14, 2025 Tuesday 2:00 Absentee Meeting

October 21, 2025 Tuesday 2:00 Absentee Meeting 

October 28, 2025 Tuesday 2:00 Absentee Meeting

November 3, 2025 Monday 5:00 Absentee Meeting

November 4, 2025 Tuesday 2:00 Municipal Election Day/Absentee Meeting

November 14, 2025 Friday 11:00 a.m. CANVASS DAY

December 9, 2025 Tuesday 2:00 Business Meeting

 

*All dates and times are tentative unless dictated by NCGS 163 and may be rescheduled or cancelled. Please check our 

website for updates. 

* All Board Meetings are open to the public.


